
Bedford Co. DHIA
' Kay Mowry

bisie
Clarence & Ken Mowry

Belle
Mablene
Maggiel
Amanda
Debra
Bethann
Brenda

126,368

142,062
139,081
136.862
129,486
12/,248
126,933
118,002

(Continued from PageDl6)
Valentin
Dee Jay
Up
Sadie

y
to
8
/

125,653
125,50/
109,4/9
109,361

D blwood Ritchey bon
Kandy

Raymond Hmish, Jr
Papline
Susan166.512

109,632
10/,600

Datesway barms
34
3/
to

Donald b Keplogle
Rea

124.266
112./2/
102,642

JacKb Colledge-
Brenda
Darin 48
Angie 63
Wanda 64

Albert C bulmor
i 2

132,130
107,268
106,824
92,068

110./53
Jerry L Hershberger

22
65

103,913
158,846
133,084
113,854
102.//5
99,69/
99,312

Jay & Jackie Claycomb
Rose 112,680

105,50/BlacKie
Anna & Henry Hall

Tide 140,404

Marlin Deterlme
Blair Brooke

fess
Harry Brubaker

16
24

102,880
II

Richard D Reed
95,243.

Batty
Harry W Wareham '

35

149,990
110,b41114,foU<?

Bob & Cindy Scott
Sharon104,551 JbfcO 118 2/J

Eligible Model

choose a Casecash rebate...
Ifyou wouldrather have a cash rebate and you buy anyof our new
Case farm tractors listedonthe chart.. .Casewillsendyouacheck
for the dollaramount shown on the chartfor the model you buy.
Rebate may be applied toward your downpayment. NOTE: Gov-
ernment Agencies/Departments do not qualify for rebates. _

1190,1290,1390,
1490,1090

2090,2290
2390,2590

4490,4690,4090.

Offers valid November 1 thruNovember3o,l9Bl.

• CONVENIENT
FINANCING

• LEASING
• RENTALS

• PARTS
• SERVICE
• RECONDITIONED

TRACTORS

ZIMMERMAN’S
FARM SERVICE

Bethel, PA
(717)933-4114

C. & P. FULTZ
EQUIP.
RDI,

Spring Mills, PA
(814)422-8805

T&T SUPPLY, INC.
RO5. Danville. PA
(717)275-0927

2 mi S.offßte.s4

STOUfFER BROS., INC. - PEOPLES SALES & SERVICE BINKLEY & HURST BROS.
1066Lincoln Oakland Mills, PA 133Rothsville Station
Way West (717)463-2735 Rd

Chambersburg, PA Lititz, PA
(717)263-8424 (717)626-4705

CashRebate

$lOOO

Waiveroffinance charges on used farm tractors.
Buy one of our usedfarm tractors, any make...finance it through J I Case Credit
Corporation... andfinance charges will be waived dateof purchase until June 1,1982

A. L HERR & BRO.
312 Park Ave.
Quarryville, PA
(717)786-3521

35 East Willow St
Carlisle, PA

(717)243-2686

4/Jb

E. W. BILEWICZ C. H. WALTZ SONS, INC.
EQUIP., INC. roi,
r .

„ Cogan Station, PArSZaiU (717)435-2921
<609)881-2692

PAUL SHAVER’S, INC. ’

6062
4824
4336
4083

6461

4614
4099
3962-

3964

664/
6824
4269
463/
4042
4323

4134

441)*!

“4/4/

6469
6299
6418
6022
6368
6866
4368

4246
4668

4666
3853
3596
4086

4391
3908

6329

368/

bB/8
4124

12
8
8
6

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 14,19*1—017

Claire
James K l-alvey

Star
Royal

Larry & Shirley Imler
Ginger

101,800

Three SpringRun barm
623
241
86
82
221

Haul Den
Theresa
Crest
f-ntz
Count
lona
I rue

Sunny hour barm Inc
Stinky
Dana
Tinker

George Garman & Sons
Margaret

Dick& Eleanor Rice
6

128,176
125,306

124,072

109,333
108,815
102,248
105,710
90,299

143,183
141,740
122,965
106,375
99,621
97,232

143,387
109,071
107,359

113,926

3779

4646
4549

106,647

4858

4045
3896
4019
3596
4179

6663
5217
4930
4399
4212
4334

4336
3628
3744

4559

4090
(Turn toPage Dltf)

IMINIARORICUUURE

I'-'.:.Lm;1
WE’RE GROWING REITER

for oil seosons
Put Gehl s versatile 72" Flail Chopper to work
for you Thirty-nine double edged, hardened
steel flails slice through the heaviest crop or
residue Unitized fan blades cut and throw in
one step So you can chop green feed, shred
stalks mow weeds or anything you want
See this economical machine today

GEHL
FARM EQUIPMENT

PEOPLE’S
SALES & SERVICE
Oakland Mills, PA

717-463-2735
N.G. HERSH£Y I SON

MILLER EQUIPMENT CO.
RDI

Bechtelswilte, PA
215-845-2911

BINKLEY &

HURST BROS.
133Rothsville
Station Road

Lititz, PA
717-6264705

Manheim, PA
717-665-2271

A. L HERR ft BSD.
Quarryville, PA
717-786-3521

SJOHNSONHURFF
Pple Tavern A6WAY, INC.

Chapman Equip.Monroeville, NJ
609-358-2565 or
609-769-2565

STOUFFER BROS. INC.
Chambersburg, PA

Center
Chapman, PA
215-398-2553

CHAS. J. McGOMSEY
(SONS

Hickory Hill, PA
215-932-2615
WERTZ 6ARA6E
Lineboro, MD
301-374-2672
CLAIR J. MYERS
Lake RoadR 1

Thomasville, PA '
717-259-0453

PETERMAN FARM
EQUIPMENT, INC.

225 York Rd.
Carlisle, PA

717-249-5338

717-263-8424
LEBANON VALLEY

IMPLEMENT CO., INC.
Richland, PA

717-866-7518

ARNETT’S GARAGE
Rt. 9 Box 125

Hagerstown, MD
301-733-0515

UMBERfiER’S MILL
Rt 4Lebanon. PA

(Fontana)
717-867-5161

ZOOK’S FARM STORE
Honey Brook, PA


